July 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER

# of Loans

Lender
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Associated Bank NA

M&T Marshall & Tlsley Bank
US Bank NA

Community Bank & Trust
Wells Fargo Bank NA
Ridgestone Bank

First Bank Financial Centre
Marshfield Savings Bank
The Business Bank
Community First CU
Citizens Bank

River Valley Bank
Waukesha State Bank
Guaranty Bank

The Park Bank

Eagle Valley Bank NA
Peoples Bank of Wisconsin
Bank First National
Baylake Bank

JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
Foundations Bank

CIT Small Business Lending Corp

PNC Bank NA

The Bank of Kaukauna

The Riverbank

Shoreline CU

Citizens State Bank of Loyal
Altra FCU

First Bank

Cornerstone Community Bank
United Bank

TCF National Bank

Union Bank & Trust

State Bank of Withee
Community Business Bank
AnchorBank FSB

Park Bank

Layton State Bank
Heartland CU

Great Wisconsin CU
Citizens State Bank of Clayton
State Bank of Cross Plains
Merchants Bank NA

Total 7(a) Loans

City

Green Bay
Milwaukee
Cincinnati, OH
Sheboygan
Sioux Falls, SD
Brookfield
Oconomowoc
Marshfield
Appleton
Appleton
Flint, MI
Wausau
Waukesha
Milwaukee
Madison

Saint Croix Falls
Hayward
Manitowoc
Sturgeon Bay
Houston, TX
Pewaukee
Livingston, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Kaukauna
Wyoming, MN
Two Rivers
Loyal

La Crosse
Creve Coeur, MO
Grafton

Eau Claire
Wayzata, MN
Evansville
Withee

Sauk City
Madison
Holmen
Milwaukee
Madison
Madison
Clayton

Cross Plains
Winona, MN

Total $
1,278,400
1,646,200
4,600,500
1,266,000

858,700
3,134,200
2,179,400

390,000

270,000

244 305

761,500

475,000

353,000

281,000

171,500

159,000

125,000

122,000

103,500

50,000
565,003
476,000
436,000
380,730
350,000
295,000
240,000

182,000

180,000

175,000

173,500

150,000

135,000

114,000

80,000

65,000

56,000

50,000

47,000

40,000

26,000

25,000

21,800

22,732,238
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cDC
# of Loans CDC City
19 Wisconsin Business Development Finance ~ Monona
1 SPEDCO New Brighton, MN
1 Twin Cities-Metro Certified Development ~ Vadnais Heights, MN
1 Great Lakes Asset Corporation Green Bay
22 Total 504 Loans

Total $
11,941,000

2,000,000
475,000
244,000

14,660,000
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LENDER


		# of Loans

		Lender

		City

		Total $



		34

		Associated Bank NA

		Green Bay

		1,278,400



		13

		M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

		Milwaukee

		1,646,200



		10

		US Bank NA

		Cincinnati, OH

		4,600,500



		5

		Community Bank & Trust

		Sheboygan

		1,266,000



		5

		Wells Fargo Bank NA

		Sioux Falls, SD

		858,700



		3

		Ridgestone Bank

		Brookfield

		3,134,200



		3

		First Bank Financial Centre

		Oconomowoc

		2,179,400



		3

		Marshfield Savings Bank

		Marshfield

		390,000



		3

		The Business Bank

		Appleton

		270,000



		3

		Community First CU

		Appleton

		244,305



		2

		Citizens Bank

		Flint, MI

		761,500



		2

		River Valley Bank

		Wausau

		475,000



		2

		Waukesha State Bank

		Waukesha

		353,000



		2

		Guaranty Bank

		Milwaukee

		281,000



		2

		The Park Bank

		Madison

		171,500



		2

		Eagle Valley Bank NA

		Saint Croix Falls

		159,000



		2

		Peoples Bank of Wisconsin

		Hayward

		125,000



		2

		Bank First National

		Manitowoc

		122,000



		2

		Baylake Bank

		Sturgeon Bay

		103,500



		2

		JPMorgan Chase Bank NA

		Houston, TX

		50,000



		1

		Foundations Bank

		Pewaukee

		565,003



		1

		CIT Small Business Lending Corp

		Livingston, NJ

		476,000



		1

		PNC Bank NA

		Philadelphia, PA

		436,000



		1

		The Bank of Kaukauna

		Kaukauna

		380,730



		1

		The Riverbank

		Wyoming, MN

		350,000



		1

		Shoreline CU

		Two Rivers

		295,000



		1

		Citizens State Bank of Loyal

		Loyal

		240,000



		1

		Altra FCU

		La Crosse

		182,000



		1

		First Bank

		Creve Coeur, MO

		180,000



		1

		Cornerstone Community Bank

		Grafton

		175,000



		1

		United Bank

		Eau Claire

		173,500



		1

		TCF National Bank

		Wayzata, MN

		150,000



		1

		Union Bank & Trust

		Evansville

		135,000



		1

		State Bank of Withee

		Withee

		114,000



		1

		Community Business Bank

		Sauk City

		80,000



		1

		AnchorBank FSB

		Madison

		65,000



		1

		Park Bank

		Holmen

		56,000



		1

		Layton State Bank

		Milwaukee

		50,000



		1

		Heartland CU

		Madison

		47,000



		1

		Great Wisconsin CU

		Madison

		40,000



		1

		Citizens State Bank of Clayton

		Clayton

		26,000



		1

		State Bank of Cross Plains

		Cross Plains

		25,000



		1

		Merchants Bank NA

		Winona, MN

		21,800



		

		

		

		



		125

		Total 7(a) Loans

		

		22,732,238





		

		

		

		





CDC 


		# of Loans

		CDC

		City

		Total $



		19

		Wisconsin Business Development Finance

		Monona

		11,941,000



		1

		SPEDCO

		New Brighton, MN

		2,000,000



		1

		Twin Cities-Metro Certified Development

		Vadnais Heights, MN

		475,000



		1

		Great Lakes Asset Corporation

		Green Bay

		244,000



		

		

		

		



		22

		Total 504 Loans

		

		14,660,000





